— 4. xarESIK

.2021/09/ 18
2021/09/18 ISKAT#EE 0.450 km ._._.
19 2021/09/18 14:00 . .--.-.
L—2 BfsA#ERI 19:00:35

Lap Laptime = =37 Lap Laptime = B3 Lap Laptime ES (=7

(19-6) CLVeFL 3

1 50.335 +4.037 19:05:45.093
2 47.131 +0.833 19:06:32.224
3 46.864 +0.566 19:07:19.088
4 46.661 +0.363 19:08:05.749
5 46.835 +0.537 19:08:52.584
6 46.298 19:09:38.882
7 46.552 +0.254 19:10:25.434
8 46.839 +0.541 19:11:12.273

(19-5) 55k 3

1 50.411 +4.522 19:05:49.209
2 45.922 +0.033 19:06:35.131
3 46.805 +0.916 19:07:21.936
4 45.889 19:08:07.825
5 46.143 +0.254 19:08:53.968
6 46.037 +0.148 19:09:40.005
7 46.147 +0.258 19:10:26.152
8 48.074 +2.185 19:11:14.226

(19-8) 2L\OL 3

1 50.841 +4.006 19:05:47.374
2 46.970 +0.135 19:06:34.344
3 48.486 +1.651 19:07:22.830
4 47.110 +0.275 19:08:09.940
5 46.835 19:08:56.775
6 47.039 +0.204 19:09:43.814
7 46.937 +0.102 19:10:30.751
8 47.318 +0.483 19:11:18.069

(19-9) HLVE 4

1 52.003 +4.471 19:05:49.715

2 48.867 +1.335 19:06:38.582

3 47.532 19:07:26.114

4 48.183 +0.651 19:08:14.297

5 48.219 +0.687 19:09:02.516

6 48.030 +0.498 19:09:50.546

7 47.723 +0.191 19:10:38.269

8 47.667 +0.135 19:11:25.936
(19-7) L9 3

1 54.965 +8.415 19:05:56.720

2 47.108 +0.558 19:06:43.828

3 47.236 +0.686 19:07:31.064

4 46.550 19:08:17.614

5 46.571 +0.021 19:09:04.185

6 46.974 +0.424 19:09:51.159

7 51.774 +5.224 19:10:42.933

8 46.603 +0.053 19:11:29.536
(19-1) S¢h 4

1 57.312 +10.331 19:05:57.850

2 47.697 +0.716 19:06:45.547

3 47.934 +0.953 19:07:33.481

4 47.206 +0.225 19:08:20.687

5 50.467 +3.486 19:09:11.154

6 49.494 +2.513 19:10:00.648

7 46.981 19:10:47.629

8 47.696 +0.715 19:11:35.325
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